Sunday 11:45am

JW 17-18 XCC Final
Registered: 42

CALL UP LIST
Rank Bib
1 251
2 247
3 245
4 241
5 269
6 257
7 265
8 286
9 250
10 278
11 253
12 281
13 255
14 238
15 267
16 287
17 263
18 239
19 272
20 237
21 249
22 280
23 246
24 259
25 252
26 271
27 274
28 254
29 268
30 256
31 266
32 282
33 264
34 248
35 243
36 276
37 289
38 284
39 270
40 275
41 277
42 236

Name

Vida LOPEZ DE SAN ROMAN

Alice HOSKINS
Ingrid MCELROY
Maddie FISHER
Elisabeth KNIGHT
Landrie MCLAIN
Ava LARSON
Lucy HILLSTROM
Emily STAPLETON
Ella KEARNEY
Estelle SLINGSBY
Rylie CAHILL
Rachel LEV-TOV
Bridget WILSON
Maggie REID
Sara SHANNON

Sam PATERNOSTER

Riley HUSTON

Lyllie SONNEMANN
Charlotte ROSINSKI

Anna MUNRO
Avery ROBERTS
Arden ROSSI

Kaya PATTERSON
Sami DOBERSTEIN
Abigail DIXON
Jewel BARTELS
Ellen DAVIS

Priscilla RICHARDSON

Tatum DALTON
Sage HUMMON
Meira KALBAS

Madeline DORNFELD

Layla HAGELIN
Lily LINGARD

Alexandra CARDOZO

Courtney WEBER
Calla BEYKIRCH
Megan JEFFERY
Ryan KAHL

Lily SANDERS

Emmaline SCHADEL

President: HEISE, Jurgen

pglofl

Age Club/Team

18

Bear National Team

The Gravity Collective

Bear National Team

WE Development

Spry DRT

BMC/WALMART OZ Development
Spry Cycles DRT

Spry Cycles DRT

Happy Valley Women's Cycling
Donovan Racing

The Gravity Academy

Boulder Junior Cycling

Boulder Junior Cycling
Killington Mountain School
Donovan Racing

Matrix Cycling P/b Bike Mart
Broke Spoke Devo

Team Durango Segment 28
Englewood Racing Team
ATHLETIC MENTORS

Boulder Junior Cycling

Buffalo Devo

The Gravity Academy

ACCEL CYCLING

Broken Spoke Devo

Reno Devo ( Reno Tahoe Junior Cycling)
POC-Silca

Team Stampede

KellCat Devo

Bender Coaching

We Development

Broken Spoke Development
NCYD p/b Donkey Label

NCYD P/B Donkey Label Racing
Donovan Racing

FreeFly Elite Development
NCYD p/b Donkey Label Racing

Reno Devo

Hollander Benelux - Neff Cycle Service
Sycip / Devout Coffee

Circle Cycle Racing

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

@ GROSS-COUNTRY MOUNTAIN BIKE
74

JULY 17-21, 2024
MACUNGIE, PA

Hometown
PETALUMA, CA
Charlottesville, VA
Danville, PA
Midlothian, VA
Moab, UT

Bella Vista, AR

PLEASANT GROVE, UT
Pleasant Grove, UT

State College, PA
Littleton, CO
Asheville, NC
NIWOT, CO
Boulder, CO
Dunbarton, NH
Golden, CO

Van Alstyne, TX
Marquette, Ml
Durango, CO
Madison, WI
Highland, Ml
BOULDER, CO
Fayetteville, AR
Georges Mills, NH
Park City, UT
Wausau, WI
Reno, NV
Williamsburg, VA
Missoula, MT
Woodstock, VT
Janesville, WI
Golden, CO
Nashotah, WI
Arden Hills, MN
Andover, MN
Tucson, AZ

Fort Mill, SC
Minnetonka, MN
Saint George, UT
Reno, NV
Madison, WI

Los Gatos, CA
Wyncote, PA

Criteria
2023
2023

UCI XCO
UCI XCO
UCI XCO
UCI XCO
UCI XCO
UCI XCO
UCI XCO
UCI XCO
UCI XCO
UCI XCO
UCI XCO
UCI XCO
UCI XCO
UCI XCO
UCI XCO
UCI XCO
UCI XCO
UCI XCO
UCI XCO
UCI XCO
UCI XCO
UCI XCO
UCI XCO
UCI XCO
UCI XCO
UCI XCO
UCI XCO
UCI XCO
UCI XCO
UCI XCO
UCI XCO
UCI XCO
UCI XCO
UCI XCO
UCI XCO
UCI XCO
USAC STXC
USAC STXC
USAC XC
USAC XC

Chief Judge: JETT, Cath

Last Generated: 7/20/2024 4:13 PM

Rank
2nd
4th

18
34
43
50
58
79
80
97
102
111
166
184
214
227
233
261
284
306
308
338
347
350
359
367
372
383
390
391
427
432
433
449
450
453
473
493
565

591.11

529.75

552.41



